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December 8t", 2018

9:30 - 10:00 Registration B =
10:00 - 17:15 Conference v \ H
18:00 - 21:00 Dinner party U_'r;i\}ersity of Tsukuba campus

10:00 - 10:10 Opening address (room CA304)
Saburo Aoki, Dean of Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences, University of Tsukuba

10:10 - 11:10 Keynote speaker

Joseph Shaules, The Magic and Power of Linguaculture Learning: An Embodied Perspective

11:30~
11:55

12:00~
12:25

Ruth Vanbaelen
Jonathan Harrison

Jonathan Harrison
Ruth Vanbaelen

Perceptions of Intercultural Awareness
among International Students

The Impact of Globalization, World-
Mindedness, National and Global Identities,
and Sustainable Behavior among
University Students

Other Languages Program (room CA309)

Adiene Roque de
Hishiyama

Mio Sekiguchi
Brandon Fritz

The Culture and Language in Spanish as a
Foreign Language Class

Combining Live-Streaming and Hybrid
Classes for Remote Education

12:45~
13:15

13:30~
14:20

14:25~
14:50

14:55~
15:20

15:25~
15:50

Neil Talbert
(roundtable)

Hanna Chouchane
(workshop)

Gaby Benthien

Regan Tyndall

Michael Ruddick
Simon Pryor

Cultural Values: Perspectives from Applied
Linguistics and Social Psychology

Activating Empathy: the Role of Motivation
in Intercultural Adaptation

Intercultural Skills for Pre-Service Teachers
in Japan: Improving Cultural Competency
and Encouraging Culturally-Responsive
Classroom Practices

International Students in Japan: A Valuable
Resource for Authentic English Language
Practice

Developing a Two Semester Intercultural
Communication Syllabus as Part of An
Intensive Academic English Program at a
Japanese University

Agnés Domercq
(roundtable)

Beatrix Fife
(workshop)

Yukako Ommura
Miki Mori
Ami Yamagishi

Naomi Yamada
Lian Shu

Jean-Luc Azra

Intercultural Classroom Activities: Some
Proposals from Europe

Intercultural Interactions Give Scope for
Differentiated Spaces of Learning through
Using Body Movement and the Image of Self
in the Processes of Language Learning

Multicultural Encounters: A Collaborative
Learning Program for Undergraduate
Students

Error Prediction of Japanese First-Language
Speakers: Some Similarities Between
English and Chinese

Improve Japanese Students’ Awareness of
What Is a Foreign Language

16:10~
17:00

Javier Salazar
(workshop)

17:05 - 17:15 Closing remarks Roxana Sandu, coordinator of the ICLE SIG, JALT

What Sports Do You Play When You Speak
English? : Pedagogical Considerations on
the Teaching of Communication Styles to

EFL Students

Bruno Jactat
(workshop)

Simulating OZ Moments through an
Intercultural Simulation Game

E:3E

Free admission - Program, information, and registration: https//goo.glXLHoCR => [y




