



2nd CEGLOC Conference, University of Tsukuba

Intercultural Skills in the 21st Century Classroom

CEGLOC FD Committee in collaboration with the JALT Intercultural Communication in Language Education SIG and the JALT Ibaraki Chapter



UNIVERSITY OF TSUKUBA

CEGLOC Center for Education of Global Communication 3rd floor, Tennodai 1-1-1, Tsukuba City

December 8th, 2018

9:30 - 10:00 Registration 10:00 - 17:15 Conference 18:00 - 21:00 Dinner party



10:00 - 10:10 Opening address (room CA304)

Saburo Aoki, Dean of Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences, University of Tsukuba

10:10 - 11:10 Keynote speaker

Joseph Shaules, The Magic and Power of Linguaculture Learning: An Embodied Perspective

	, ,	5 5		· · ·
	English Program (room CA304)		Other Languages Program (room CA309)	
11:30~ 11:55	Ruth Vanbaelen Jonathan Harrison	Perceptions of Intercultural Awareness among International Students	Adiene Roque de Hishiyama	The Culture and Language in Spanish as a Foreign Language Class
12:00~ 12:25	Jonathan Harrison Ruth Vanbaelen	The Impact of Globalization, World- Mindedness, National and Global Identities, and Sustainable Behavior among University Students	Mio Sekiguchi Brandon Fritz	Combining Live-Streaming and Hybrid Classes for Remote Education
12:45~ 13:15	Neil Talbert (roundtable)	Cultural Values: Perspectives from Applied Linguistics and Social Psychology	Agnès Domercq (roundtable)	Intercultural Classroom Activities: Some Proposals from Europe
13:30~ 14:20	Hanna Chouchane (workshop)	Activating Empathy: the Role of Motivation in Intercultural Adaptation	Beatrix Fife (workshop)	Intercultural Interactions Give Scope for Differentiated Spaces of Learning through Using Body Movement and the Image of Self in the Processes of Language Learning
14:25~ 14:50	Gaby Benthien	Intercultural Skills for Pre-Service Teachers in Japan: Improving Cultural Competency and Encouraging Culturally-Responsive Classroom Practices	Yukako Ommura Miki Mori Ami Yamagishi	Multicultural Encounters: A Collaborative Learning Program for Undergraduate Students
14:55~ 15:20	Regan Tyndall	International Students in Japan: A Valuable Resource for Authentic English Language Practice	Naomi Yamada Lian Shu	Error Prediction of Japanese First-Language Speakers: Some Similarities Between English and Chinese
15:25~ 15:50	Michael Ruddick Simon Pryor	Developing a Two Semester Intercultural Communication Syllabus as Part of An Intensive Academic English Program at a Japanese University	Jean-Luc Azra	Improve Japanese Students' Awareness of What Is a Foreign Language
16:10~ 17:00	Javier Salazar (workshop)	What Sports Do You Play When You Speak English? : Pedagogical Considerations on the Teaching of Communication Styles to EFL Students	Bruno Jactat (workshop)	Simulating OZ Moments through an Intercultural Simulation Game

17:05 - 17:15 Closing remarks Roxana Sandu, coordinator of the ICLE SIG, JALT

Free admission - Program, information, and registration: https://goo.gl/XLHoCR